
4907.4

See attached training summaries

235
385

1710
3600

Community Based Outreach

5022
3600

Training

EMS Training
Fire Training
Total Hours

1040
3087.4

90

$52,298.65
$1,675,385.94
$719,035.53
$868,865.77

1710

31

172 174

43.62%

Occup/ Inspect

Corrections
Violations

Special/Other/Consults
General

42
34
13

$659,001.60
$1,510,819.49

28
44
51
20
20

$118,164.61
$733,653.28

$87,484.64

22
9

42.92%

11
22

10

9
9

2
9

0

373

$57,440.84

421

44

0

2
34

45.10%

Service Calls
False / Cancelled
Hazardous Condition
Unauthorized

Fire Incidents

78
0

346

36
13

Total Fire Incidents

2

-$1,124.30

$127,365.45

Structural
Fire Other

$71,048.91Information
Billing

Total EMS Incidents

Adjustments
Payments
Charges

62

EMS Revenue        Date of Service Report

91

Year to Year 2020

Intercepts
Interfacility Transports

Other

1695
1524

26

2025

0

$44,830.30

0
12
507

1249
1338

23
508
668
1321

153

0
23
482
606

1230
1853

0

Total Incident Responses

Total Patients

162

$4,361.65

Teresa Haupt 4 year anniversary December 4

EMS Operations

December 2021
Year to Date 2021 Year to Year 2020Monthly

On Scene

EMS Response

Year to Year 2020Year to Date 2021Monthly
Participants 3 51571Staff Hours

Presentations
Station Tours
CPR Classes

Staff Hours
Staff Hours
Staff Hours

Public Education
Totals   /   Events

Participants
Participants
Participants

000
000 884

91

14659

3 5

301
10655.2527

35693.2555

Monthly
188.45 23512438.1

220843428125

Fire Department Monthly Report

109.5
117.55
1215.85
119.8

53.35

1

Building Care, Cleaning, Maintenance

Maintenance

Fire training

67.5
854.35

11.6
2.5

Vehicle Maintenance
Vehicle Cleaning

Vehicle Checks
Grounds Care

76
1313.75

Preparations for upcomming year
Finish fire inspections

Current Events

126.5

EMS training

3

Total Hours

540

118

33

15
2

5

 

Total Inspections

Overlapping calls

SDC and TRIP Revenue

Change + or - in Accounts Receivable
Monthly Collection Percentage

60

19
421

26

788.3

Monthly Year to Date 2021

54

Year to Year 2020Year to Date 2021

367 233

540 780

346

76
129


	Sheet1

