

Fire Department Monthly Report December 2021

		Monthly			Year to Date 2021			Year to Year 2020			
Total Incident Responses			162				2025			1695	
EMS Response Total EMS Incidents			153				1853			1524	
	Total Patients		91				1230			1338	
	On Scene		62				606			1249	
	Interfacility Transports		26				482			507	
	Intercepts		0				23			12	
	Other						0			0	
EMS Revenue	Date of Service Report		Monthly				Year to Date 2021			Year to Year 2020	
EMS Operations Billing Information	SDC and TRIP Revenue		\$4,361.65				\$52,298.65			\$44,830.30	
	Charges		\$127,365.45				\$1,675,385.94			\$1,510,819.49	
	Payments		\$57,440.84				\$719,035.53			\$659,001.60	
	Adjustments		\$71,048.91				\$868,865.77			\$733,653.28	
	Change + or - in Accounts Receivable		-\$1,124.30				\$87,484.64			\$118,164.61	
Monthly Collection Percentage			45.10%				42.92%			43.62%	
Fire Incidents	Total Fire Incidents		9				172			174	
	Structural		2				9			10	
	Fire Other		0				22			20	
	Unauthorized		0				13			20	
	Hazardous Condition		2				34			51	
	False / Cancelled		2				42			44	
	Service Calls		3				34			28	
Overlapping calls							367			233	
Occup/ Inspect	Total Inspections		31				421			346	
	General						421			346	
	Special/Other/Consults						19			0	
	Violations		9				129			78	
	Corrections		9				76			26	
Training	Total Hours		385				5022			4907.4	
	Fire Training		235				3600			3087.4	
	EMS Training		90				1710			1040	
	Community Based Outreach		60				540			780	
See attached training summaries											
Public Education			Monthly			Year to Date 2021			Year to Year 2020		
Totals / Events	Staff Hours	Participants	3	3	5	71	91	515	55	93.25	356
CPR Classes	Staff Hours	Participants	3	3	5	54	59	146	27	55.25	106
Station Tours	Staff Hours	Participants	0	0	0	2	4	88	1	1	30
Presentations	Staff Hours	Participants	0	0	0	15	25	281	34	84	220
Maintenance			Monthly			Year to Date 2021			Year to Year 2020		
Total Hours			188.45			2438.1			2351		
Building Care, Cleaning, Maintenance			53.35			854.35			788.3		
Grounds Care			3			67.5			119.8		
Vehicle Checks			118			1313.75			1215.85		
Vehicle Cleaning			2.5			76			117.55		
Vehicle Maintenance			11.6			126.5			109.5		
Current Events											
Fire training											
EMS training											
Finish fire inspections											
Preparations for upcoming year											
Teresa Haupt 4 year anniversary December 4											